Fiberglass Rod 6mm-60m Horizontal - Yellow
 Part No: GVSH60GE
Product Description
Fiberglass Rod VOLTASIX ø 6,0 mm with Polypropylene outer coating comes spooled on a horizontal galvanised steel cage
with reel ø 550 mm with starting/ending M6 threaded ends and starting spinner with pulling eyelet.
Specifications
     Dimensions Packaging
dimensions
580 x 580 x 300 mm 610 x 610 x 315 mm